 OPT-155Axxxx
DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC. 1
Sep., 2006
Rev.：0E
155Mbps 1x9 SC/ST Duplex Optical Transceiver Module for
Fast Ethernet, ATM, SONET/SDH STM-1/OC-3
Features：

Electrical Business Equipment
UL File # E239394
Order information：
OPT- 155X1X2X3X4X5X6X7
X1:  Fiber
A: Multi-mode 1310nm
    X5:
RoHS Compliant
Blank: Non-RoHS Compliant
R: RoHS Compliant
X2:  Power Supply Voltage and SD Level
1: 5.0V, PECL SD Level
2: 3.3V, PECL SD Level
    X6: Performance
Blank: Old Design
A: New Design
  X3:
 X4:
Distance
H: 2km, Multi-mode
Data Coupling
1: 1x9SC DC/DC
4: 1x9ST DC/DC
X7: Temperature
Blank: 0 to +70 degree C
H: -10 to + 85 degree C
T: -40 to + 85 degree C